See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
63" ROSALIND ACRYLIC PEDESTAL TUB - TAP DECK
SKU: 924509-63-TD
Code: SH389190, SH474310, SH474311, SH474312, SH474313, SH474314, SH474315, SH474316, SH441848
REVISED 3/14/2023
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: White
 Length: 63"
 Width: 28"
 Height: 28"
 Water Depth To Overflow: 13"
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth
 Interior Treatment: Smooth
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Tub Overflow: Yes
 Tub Material: Acrylic
 Tub Interior Length: 38"
 Tub Interior Width: 17"
 Tap Deck: Yes
 Faucet Drillings: Tap Deck - No Drillings
 Water Capacity (Gallons): 36
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 100
 Tub Weight Crated (lbs): 210
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
63" ROSALIND ACRYLIC PEDESTAL TUB - TAP DECK
SKU: 924509-63-TD
Code: SH389190, SH474310, SH474311, SH474312, SH474313, SH474314, SH474315, SH474316, SH441848
REVISED 3/14/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• All dimensions are (± 1/2").
• Formed of two acrylic sheets, the air between acting as thermal insulator.
• Overflow option includes a Standard overflow which remains open to allow water into the drain.
• Optional Quick Connect Drop-In Drain Kit Includes:
◦ Floor Plate, 1-1/2" PVC Pipe, 2" x 1-1/2" Trap Adapters, 1 Brass Threaded, 1 Brass Unthreaded
Tailpiece and Plug.
◦ Installs above your subfloor, but underneath your cement floor or tile, so you do not need access
below the fixture.
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 924509-63-TD
63" ROSALIND ACRYLIC PEDESTAL TUB - TAP
DECK
OVERFLOW
LOCATION
7" RIM HOLES
7" (178 mm)
1-3/4"(44 mm)
3-1/2"(89 mm)
9"
(229 mm)
63" (1600 mm)
28"
(711 mm)
6-1/4"
(159 mm)
47" (1194 mm)
28"
(711 mm)
38" (965 mm)
3"
(75 mm)
17"
(432 mm)
10" (254 mm)
13"
(330 mm)